
Lee Woo Sing College Sports Teams Tryouts (1st term, 2022-2023) 
2022-2023 上學期和聲書院院隊選拔時間表 

 
Sports Team Date Time Venue Coach/ Coordinator 

Tel. No. 

Men’s & Women’s 
Basketball 

Sept. 13, 2021 (Tue.) 6:00 - 8:00 p.m. New Asia College 
Gymnasium 

Mr. Au Yeung 
Calvin Ka Hym 

3943 3784 

Men’s & Women’s 
Soccer 

Sept. 14, 2021 (Wed.) 6:00 - 8:00 p.m. Sir Philip Haddon-Cave 
Sports Field 

Dr. Choi Siu Ming  
3943 1635 

Men’s & Women’s 
Volleyball 

Sept. 16, 2021 (Fri.) 6:00 - 8:00 p.m. Yeung Ming Bui Indoor 
Sports Centre 

Dr. Choi Siu Ming  
3943 1635 

Men’s & Women’s 
Swimming 

Sept. 7, 2021 (Wed.) 6:00 - 8:00p.m. 
CUHK Swimming Pool 

Dr. Choi Siu Ming  
3943 1635 Sept. 9, 2021 (Fri.) 6:00 - 8:00p.m. 

Men’s & Women’s 

Athletic 

Oct. 24, 2021 (Mon.)  

Lee Woo Sing College 

Athletic Meet 

6:00 - 9:00 p.m. 
Sir Philip Haddon-Cave 

Sports Field 

Mr. Au Yeung  
Calvin Ka Hym 

3943 3784 

 

Men’s Rowing 
Sept. 20 (Tue.) 7:00 – 8:30 p.m. Grand Stand,  

HCF 

Mr. Au Yeung  
Calvin Ka Hym 

3943 3784 Sept. 22 (Thu.) 7:00 – 8:30 p.m. 

Women’s Rowing 
Sept. 26 (Mon.) 7:00 – 8:30 p.m. Grand Stand,  

HCF 

Mr. Au Yeung  
Calvin Ka Hym 

3943 3784 Sept. 29 (Thu.) 7:00 – 8:30 p.m. 

 


